

**FLOOR MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR OVERHEAD SUPPORTED RACK**

Sales Sheet Modified:04/03/2017

**Ordering Table**

**Part Number**

0040180010

**Stock List**

Item	QTY	Description
1	2	Expansion Shield
2	2	3/8"-16 Nut
3	2	2-3/4" Stud
4	2	3/8" Lock Washer
5	2	5/8" Flat Washer
6	2	3/8" Flat Washer

